Progetti
PINQuUA

Regione
MARCHE

Partecipante

ASCOLI PICENO
FERMO

PESARO
MACERATA
FANO

URBINO
ANCONA
REGIONE

Totale

n° progetti
2

1

16

20.07.2021

Importo

€ 90.087.854,00
€ 15.000.000,00
€ 44.823.811,98
€ 44.960.011,62
€ 25.939.937,36
€ 14.971.750,00
€ 15.000.000,00

€ 44.900.282,61

€ 295.683.647,57

Colonnal



